
Bangkok 2018 : Asian Fencing Championships
Gym 6, Thammasart University, Bangkok, Thailand

Women's Foil Individual : 18 June 2018

Formula of the competition
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64 fencers

1 poules: round

64 fencers
10 poules (4 poules of 7, 6 poules of 6)
Separation by : countries
51 qualifiers
_________________________________

Direct elimination : 51 fencers

Direct tableau

Document engarde-escrime.com  - 2018-06-26 00:14



Bangkok 2018 : Asian Fencing Championships
Gym 6, Thammasart University, Bangkok, Thailand

Women's Foil Individual : 18 June 2018

Fencers (all, structured order - 64 fencers)
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number flag name and first name nat. FIE licence points
122 CLARKE Freya AUS 06091999001 11.00
448 DANIEL Claire AUS 08071990002 0.00
471 KWAG Alicia Ji Yeon AUS 30071999000 0.00
106 MAROTTA Emily AUS 01111993004 13.00
108 CHEN Qingyuan CHN 15021997002 12.50

61 FU Yiting CHN 27011996005 25.50
15 HUO Xingxin CHN 19011996002 95.00
92 SHI Yue CHN 17041999000 16.50

228 CHENG Hiu Lam HKG 13121995000 2.50
47 CHEUNG Kimberley Vanessa HKG 27011994004 35.00

152 LIN Po Heung HKG 02051985002 6.00
77 LIU Yan Wai HKG 09071989003 20.50

9999 AINI Nurul INA 09041998001 0.00
9999 ANANDA Mery INA 26051998006 0.00
9999 KIRIWENNO Voryn Thalya INA 16061997000 0.00

415 AWATI Radhika Prakash IND 09051993004 0.00
201 JASMINE Jasmine IND 28111992002 3.00
193 SAGOLSEM Bindu Devi IND 01031991005 3.00
416 WANGLEMBAM Thoibi Devi IND 06101997001 0.00
383 GHAHREMANY Elaheh IRI 21061995001 0.00
195 KAFI Negin IRI 29091993000 3.00

9999 MORTAZAVI Sarvenaz IRI 22081995001 0.00
26 AZUMA Sera JPN 20081999001 54.00
52 KIKUCHI Komaki JPN 22021997002 30.50
25 MIYAWAKI Karin JPN 04021997000 54.00
34 NISHIOKA Shiho JPN 23021989001 48.00

304 KOROLEVA Olga KAZ 24061992005 0.00
341 PROVODNIKOVA Kristina KAZ 19041998000 0.00

9999 UTEULENOVA Ayauly KAZ 16091999001 0.00
36 HONG Hyo Jin KOR 31011994004 44.50
17 HONG Seo In KOR 30111988000 77.00
14 JEON Hee Sook KOR 16061984007 99.00

9 NAM Hyunhee KOR 29091981001 110.00
9999 ABOU JAOUDEH Rita LBN 13011994000 0.00

382 HO Ka U MAC 10021995004 0.00
167 HO Peng I MAC 08051995000 6.00
392 HUANG Liya MAC 29051995006 0.00

9999 TANG Nga Hei MAC 26082000002 0.00
200 FONG Tyanne MAS 28101998003 3.00

9999 AUNG Phyu Phyu MYA 02011997004 0.00
9999 SOE Nan Ei MYA 05062001004 0.00
9999 THAPA Mandira NEP 17021994001 0.00

161 CATANTAN Samantha Kyle PHI 01022002001 6.00
123 ESTEBAN Maxine Isabel PHI 26112000000 10.50

9999 TINIO Justine Gail PHI 23121995001 0.00
78 BERTHIER Amita SGP 15122000000 19.50

225 HUANG Melanie Xinyi SGP 26091983010 2.50
468 WONG Maxine Jie Xin SGP 03022001000 0.00
192 WONG Tatiana Yu Rong SGP 16011999000 3.00
506 DOUNGPATTRA Sasinpat THA 19092001000 0.00
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WF - Asian Fencing Championships 2018

Fencers (all, structured order - 64 fencers)
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number flag name and first name nat. FIE licence points
508 SIRIBRAHMANAKUL Karanikar THA 29071990000 0.00
219 THONGCHAMPA Ploypailin THA 14051996003 2.50
512 WORAVIJIT Natnicha THA 12101998002 0.00
129 CHENG Hsin TPE 29101996004 9.00
439 LEI Yu Ru TPE 17031998005 0.00
165 YANG Chin Man TPE 02041999001 6.00
399 YU Li Chun TPE 12051996006 0.00

9999 AL MUSABI Ashwaq UAE 10121996004 0.00
9999 ALBREIKI Noora UAE 21022002000 0.00
9999 ALHOSANI Latifa UAE 23072000004 0.00

97 DO Thi Anh VIE 09021996003 14.50
498 LUU Thi Thanh Nhan VIE 19041995004 0.00

9999 NGUYEN Thi Thu Phuong VIE 09121998006 0.00
9999 NGUYEN Thi Thu Phuong VIE 26041998004 0.00
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Bangkok 2018 : Asian Fencing Championships
Gym 6, Thammasart University, Bangkok, Thailand

Women's Foil Individual : 18 June 2018

Poules, round No 1
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Poule No 1    12:30    piste No  1
Referee: KOTHNY Wiradech  THA

V/M ind. HS rank
CHENG Hsin TPE  V  4  V  V  V  V 0.833 17 29 1
LIN Po Heung HKG  2  V  V  V  V  2 0.667 11 24 3
MORTAZAVI Sarvenaz IRI  V  0  4  V  1  0 0.333 -12 15 6
ALHOSANI Latifa UAE  1  2  V  2  0  1 0.167 -18 11 7
WANGLEMBAM Thoibi Devi IND  1  1  3  V  V  1 0.333 -10 16 5
DANIEL Claire AUS  1  0  V  V  4  1 0.333 -5 16 4
NAM Hyunhee KOR  2  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 17 27 2

Poule No 2    12:30    piste No  2
Referee: MILENCHEV Vasil  BUL

V/M ind. HS rank
ABOU JAOUDEH Rita LBN  0  0  3  1  2  V 0.167 -18 11 6
JEON Hee Sook KOR  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 23 30 1
WONG Maxine Jie Xin SGP  V  3  V  V  V  V 0.833 17 28 2
ESTEBAN Maxine Isabel PHI  V  1  2  1  V  V 0.500 -1 19 4
YANG Chin Man TPE  V  2  1  V  V  V 0.667 10 23 3
AWATI Radhika Prakash IND  V  0  1  1  0  V 0.333 -10 12 5
ALBREIKI Noora UAE  4  1  2  1  1  0 0.000 -21 9 7

Poule No 3    12:30    piste No  3
Referee: HORPECHAKIT Parinya  THA, KHORVAT Oleg  SGP

V/M ind. HS rank
HUANG Liya MAC  V  1  0  0  1  2 0.167 -20 9 6
THAPA Mandira NEP  4  2  0  1  0  0 0.000 -23 7 7
CATANTAN Samantha Kyle PHI  V  V  2  V  V  V 0.833 14 27 2
HUO Xingxin CHN  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 25 30 1
LEI Yu Ru TPE  V  V  2  1  V  V 0.667 10 23 3
NGUYEN Thi Thu Phuong VIE  V  V  2  0  0  V 0.500 -3 17 4
CLARKE Freya AUS  V  V  1  2  2  4 0.333 -3 19 5

Poule No 4    12:30    piste No  4
Referee: LIMPERASERT Jornnawat  THA

V/M ind. HS rank
KIRIWENNO Voryn Thalya INA  4  V  0  V  3  0 0.333 -11 17 6
KWAG Alicia Ji Yeon AUS  V  1  0  2  2  0 0.167 -19 10 7
NGUYEN Thi Thu Phuong VIE  4  V  1  3  V  2 0.333 -4 20 4
CHEN Qingyuan CHN  V  V  V  V  V  2 0.833 20 27 2
YU Li Chun TPE  4  V  V  0  3  1 0.333 -7 18 5
HO Peng I MAC  V  V  3  3  V  4 0.500 2 25 3
HONG Seo In KOR  V  V  V V3  V  V 1.000 19 28 1

Poule No 5    12:30    piste No  5
Referee: DOO Hwa Jung  KOR

V/M ind. HS rank
MAROTTA Emily AUS  V  3  V  1  V 0.600 6 19 2
WONG Tatiana Yu Rong SGP  0  V  1  2 V2 0.400 -9 10 5
ANANDA Mery INA  V  3  4  1  V 0.400 -3 18 4
GHAHREMANY Elaheh IRI  2  V  V  0  V 0.600 0 17 3
MIYAWAKI Karin JPN  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 25 1
LUU Thi Thanh Nhan VIE  1  1  3  2  2 0.000 -13 9 6
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Poules, round No 1
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Poule No 6    12:30    piste No  6
Referee: QIAO Min  CHN

V/M ind. HS rank
TINIO Justine Gail PHI  V  V  4  V  2 0.600 7 21 3
DOUNGPATTRA Sasinpat THA  4  2  1  V  1 0.200 -10 13 5
HO Ka U MAC  0  V  3  V  0 0.400 -8 13 4
DO Thi Anh VIE  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 13 25 1
SAGOLSEM Bindu Devi IND  0  3  4  1  1 0.000 -16 9 6
AZUMA Sera JPN  V  V  V  3  V 0.800 14 23 2

Poule No 7    12:30    piste No  7
Referee: PHAM Anh Tuan  VIE

V/M ind. HS rank
SHI Yue CHN  V  V V4  V  V 1.000 14 24 1
KAFI Negin IRI  0  2  0  1  3 0.000 -19 6 6
NISHIOKA Shiho JPN  2  V  4  V  V 0.600 8 21 2
CHENG Hiu Lam HKG  3  V  V  4  V 0.600 7 22 3
AUNG Phyu Phyu MYA  3  V  0  V  V 0.600 0 18 4
SIRIBRAHMANAKUL Karanikar THA  2  V  1  2  3 0.200 -10 13 5

Poule No 8    12:30    piste No  8
Referee: SARSHOGH Mojtaba  IRI, CHIN Chia Chun  TPE

V/M ind. HS rank
FONG Tyanne MAS  V  V  V  0  1 0.600 2 16 3
PROVODNIKOVA Kristina KAZ  3  V  V  1  1 0.400 -5 15 4
WORAVIJIT Natnicha THA  1  4  2  2  0 0.000 -16 9 6
AL MUSABI Ashwaq UAE  0  1  V  1  0 0.200 -15 7 5
HONG Hyo Jin KOR  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 25 1
LIU Yan Wai HKG  V  V  V  V  1 0.800 14 21 2

Poule No 9    12:30    piste No  9
Referee: CHANTASUVANNASIN Nunta  THA

V/M ind. HS rank
JASMINE Jasmine IND  V  3  V  V  0 0.600 1 18 3
KOROLEVA Olga KAZ  3  1  1  3  1 0.000 -16 9 6
CHEUNG Kimberley Vanessa HKG  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 25 1
AINI Nurul INA  2  V  3  V  4 0.400 1 19 4
TANG Nga Hei MAC  2  V  0  2  3 0.200 -11 12 5
BERTHIER Amita SGP  V  V  2  V  V 0.800 9 22 2

Poule No 10    12:30    piste No  10
Referee: SCOMPARIN Isacco  ITA

V/M ind. HS rank
SOE Nan Ei MYA  1  1  2  3  0 0.000 -18 7 6
HUANG Melanie Xinyi SGP  V  2  V  1  2 0.400 -3 15 4
KIKUCHI Komaki JPN  V  V  V  V  3 0.800 12 23 2
THONGCHAMPA Ploypailin THA  V  2  1  V  2 0.400 -4 15 5
UTEULENOVA Ayauly KAZ  V  V  2  2  2 0.400 -3 16 3
FU Yiting CHN  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 25 1
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Bangkok 2018 : Asian Fencing Championships
Gym 6, Thammasart University, Bangkok, Thailand

Women's Foil Individual : 18 June 2018

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 64 fencers)
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rank flag name and first name country V/M ind. HS group
1 HUO Xingxin CHN 1.000 25 30 qualifier
2 JEON Hee Sook KOR 1.000 23 30 qualifier
3 HONG Hyo Jin KOR 1.000 20 25 qualifier
4 HONG Seo In KOR 1.000 19 28 qualifier
5 MIYAWAKI Karin JPN 1.000 19 25 qualifier
6 CHEUNG Kimberley Vanessa HKG 1.000 16 25 qualifier
6 FU Yiting CHN 1.000 16 25 qualifier
8 SHI Yue CHN 1.000 14 24 qualifier
9 DO Thi Anh VIE 1.000 13 25 qualifier

10 CHEN Qingyuan CHN 0.833 20 27 qualifier
11 CHENG Hsin TPE 0.833 17 29 qualifier
12 WONG Maxine Jie Xin SGP 0.833 17 28 qualifier
13 NAM Hyunhee KOR 0.833 17 27 qualifier
14 CATANTAN Samantha Kyle PHI 0.833 14 27 qualifier
15 AZUMA Sera JPN 0.800 14 23 qualifier
16 LIU Yan Wai HKG 0.800 14 21 qualifier
17 KIKUCHI Komaki JPN 0.800 12 23 qualifier
18 BERTHIER Amita SGP 0.800 9 22 qualifier
19 LIN Po Heung HKG 0.667 11 24 qualifier
20 LEI Yu Ru TPE 0.667 10 23 qualifier
20 YANG Chin Man TPE 0.667 10 23 qualifier
22 NISHIOKA Shiho JPN 0.600 8 21 qualifier
23 CHENG Hiu Lam HKG 0.600 7 22 qualifier
24 TINIO Justine Gail PHI 0.600 7 21 qualifier
25 MAROTTA Emily AUS 0.600 6 19 qualifier
26 FONG Tyanne MAS 0.600 2 16 qualifier
27 JASMINE Jasmine IND 0.600 1 18 qualifier
28 AUNG Phyu Phyu MYA 0.600 0 18 qualifier
29 GHAHREMANY Elaheh IRI 0.600 0 17 qualifier
30 HO Peng I MAC 0.500 2 25 qualifier
31 ESTEBAN Maxine Isabel PHI 0.500 -1 19 qualifier
32 NGUYEN Thi Thu Phuong VIE 0.500 -3 17 qualifier
33 AINI Nurul INA 0.400 1 19 qualifier
34 ANANDA Mery INA 0.400 -3 18 qualifier
35 UTEULENOVA Ayauly KAZ 0.400 -3 16 qualifier
36 HUANG Melanie Xinyi SGP 0.400 -3 15 qualifier
37 THONGCHAMPA Ploypailin THA 0.400 -4 15 qualifier
38 PROVODNIKOVA Kristina KAZ 0.400 -5 15 qualifier
39 HO Ka U MAC 0.400 -8 13 qualifier
40 WONG Tatiana Yu Rong SGP 0.400 -9 10 qualifier
41 CLARKE Freya AUS 0.333 -3 19 qualifier
42 NGUYEN Thi Thu Phuong VIE 0.333 -4 20 qualifier
43 DANIEL Claire AUS 0.333 -5 16 qualifier
44 YU Li Chun TPE 0.333 -7 18 qualifier
45 WANGLEMBAM Thoibi Devi IND 0.333 -10 16 qualifier
46 AWATI Radhika Prakash IND 0.333 -10 12 qualifier
47 KIRIWENNO Voryn Thalya INA 0.333 -11 17 qualifier
48 MORTAZAVI Sarvenaz IRI 0.333 -12 15 qualifier
49 DOUNGPATTRA Sasinpat THA 0.200 -10 13 qualifier
49 SIRIBRAHMANAKUL Karanikar THA 0.200 -10 13 qualifier
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Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 64 fencers)
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rank flag name and first name country V/M ind. HS group
51 TANG Nga Hei MAC 0.200 -11 12 qualifier
52 AL MUSABI Ashwaq UAE 0.200 -15 7 eliminated
53 ABOU JAOUDEH Rita LBN 0.167 -18 11 eliminated
53 ALHOSANI Latifa UAE 0.167 -18 11 eliminated
55 KWAG Alicia Ji Yeon AUS 0.167 -19 10 eliminated
56 HUANG Liya MAC 0.167 -20 9 eliminated
57 LUU Thi Thanh Nhan VIE 0.000 -13 9 eliminated
58 KOROLEVA Olga KAZ 0.000 -16 9 eliminated
58 SAGOLSEM Bindu Devi IND 0.000 -16 9 eliminated
58 WORAVIJIT Natnicha THA 0.000 -16 9 eliminated
61 SOE Nan Ei MYA 0.000 -18 7 eliminated
62 KAFI Negin IRI 0.000 -19 6 eliminated
63 ALBREIKI Noora UAE 0.000 -21 9 eliminated
64 THAPA Mandira NEP 0.000 -23 7 eliminated
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1 HUO Xingxin CHN

Tableau of 64

64 --------- ---

33 AINI Nurul INA

32 NGUYEN Thi Thu Phuong VIE    15/6

17 KIKUCHI Komaki JPN

48 MORTAZAVI Sarvenaz IRI    15/3

49 DOUNGPATTRA Sasinpa THA

16 LIU Yan Wai HKG    15/4

9 DO Thi Anh VIE

56 --------- ---

41 CLARKE Freya AUS

24 TINIO Justine Gail PHI    15/11

25 MAROTTA Emily AUS

40 WONG Tatiana Yu Rong SGP    15/6

57 --------- ---

8 SHI Yue CHN

5 MIYAWAKI Karin JPN

60 --------- ---

37 THONGCHAMPA Ploypai THA

28 AUNG Phyu Phyu MYA    15/9

21 LEI Yu Ru TPE

44 YU Li Chun TPE    15/7

53 --------- ---

12 WONG Maxine Jie Xin SGP

13 NAM Hyunhee KOR

52 --------- ---

45 WANGLEMBAM Thoibi IND

20 YANG Chin Man TPE    15/13

29 GHAHREMANY Elaheh IRI

36 HUANG Melanie Xinyi SGP    15/8

61 --------- ---

4 HONG Seo In KOR

HUO Xingxin

Tableau of 32

AINI Nurul
   15/2

KIKUCHI Komaki

LIU Yan Wai
   15/8

DO Thi Anh

CLARKE Freya
   15/8

MAROTTA Emily

SHI Yue
   15/11

MIYAWAKI Karin

THONGCHAMPA Ploypai
   15/10

LEI Yu Ru

WONG Maxine Jie Xin
   15/8

NAM Hyunhee

YANG Chin Man
   15/7

GHAHREMANY Elaheh

HONG Seo In
   15/3

HUO Xingxin

Tableau of 16

KIKUCHI Komaki

   15/10

CLARKE Freya

SHI Yue

   15/6

MIYAWAKI Karin

WONG Maxine Jie Xin

   15/12

NAM Hyunhee

HONG Seo In

   15/12

KIKUCHI Komaki

SHI Yue

MIYAWAKI Karin

NAM Hyunhee
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3 HONG Hyo Jin KOR

Tableau of 64

62 --------- ---

35 UTEULENOVA Ayauly KAZ

30 HO Peng I MAC    15/10

19 LIN Po Heung HKG

46 AWATI Radhika Prakash IND    15/1

51 TANG Nga Hei MAC

14 CATANTAN Samantha K PHI    15/6

11 CHENG Hsin TPE

54 --------- ---

43 DANIEL Claire AUS

22 NISHIOKA Shiho JPN    15/3

27 JASMINE Jasmine IND

38 PROVODNIKOVA Kristin KAZ    15/12

59 --------- ---

6 FU Yiting CHN

7 CHEUNG Kimberley Vane HKG

58 --------- ---

39 HO Ka U MAC

26 FONG Tyanne MAS    15/13

23 CHENG Hiu Lam HKG

42 NGUYEN Thi Thu Phuong VIE    15/4

55 --------- ---

10 CHEN Qingyuan CHN

15 AZUMA Sera JPN

50 SIRIBRAHMANAKUL K THA    15/6

47 KIRIWENNO Voryn Thal INA

18 BERTHIER Amita SGP    15/5

31 ESTEBAN Maxine Isabel PHI

34 ANANDA Mery INA    15/7

63 --------- ---

2 JEON Hee Sook KOR

HONG Hyo Jin

Tableau of 32

HO Peng I
   15/3

LIN Po Heung

CATANTAN Samantha K
   15/12

CHENG Hsin

NISHIOKA Shiho
   15/12

JASMINE Jasmine

FU Yiting
   15/2

CHEUNG Kimberley Vane

HO Ka U
   15/2

CHENG Hiu Lam

CHEN Qingyuan
   15/7

AZUMA Sera

BERTHIER Amita
   15/10

ESTEBAN Maxine Isabel

JEON Hee Sook
   15/4

HONG Hyo Jin

Tableau of 16

LIN Po Heung

   15/7

CHENG Hsin

FU Yiting

   8/5

CHEUNG Kimberley Vane

CHEN Qingyuan

   15/8

AZUMA Sera

JEON Hee Sook

   13/12

HONG Hyo Jin

FU Yiting

CHEN Qingyuan

JEON Hee Sook
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1 KIKUCHI Komaki JPN

Tableau of 8

8 SHI Yue CHN    15/12

5 MIYAWAKI Karin JPN

4 NAM Hyunhee KOR    15/4

3 HONG Hyo Jin KOR

6 FU Yiting CHN    15/9

7 CHEN Qingyuan CHN

2 JEON Hee Sook KOR    15/10

KIKUCHI Komaki

Semi-finals

NAM Hyunhee
   15/14

FU Yiting

JEON Hee Sook
   7/6

KIKUCHI Komaki

Final

JEON Hee Sook

   15/10
KIKUCHI Komaki
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Bangkok 2018 : Asian Fencing Championships
Gym 6, Thammasart University, Bangkok, Thailand

Women's Foil Individual : 18 June 2018

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 64 fencers)
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rank flag name and first name country
1 KIKUCHI Komaki JPN
2 JEON Hee Sook KOR
3 FU Yiting CHN
3 NAM Hyunhee KOR
5 HONG Hyo Jin KOR
6 MIYAWAKI Karin JPN
7 SHI Yue CHN
8 CHEN Qingyuan CHN
9 HUO Xingxin CHN

10 HONG Seo In KOR
11 CHEUNG Kimberley Vanessa HKG
12 CHENG Hsin TPE
13 WONG Maxine Jie Xin SGP
14 AZUMA Sera JPN
15 LIN Po Heung HKG
16 CLARKE Freya AUS
17 DO Thi Anh VIE
18 CATANTAN Samantha Kyle PHI
19 LIU Yan Wai HKG
20 BERTHIER Amita SGP
21 LEI Yu Ru TPE
21 YANG Chin Man TPE
23 NISHIOKA Shiho JPN
24 CHENG Hiu Lam HKG
25 MAROTTA Emily AUS
26 JASMINE Jasmine IND
27 GHAHREMANY Elaheh IRI
28 HO Peng I MAC
29 ESTEBAN Maxine Isabel PHI
30 AINI Nurul INA
31 THONGCHAMPA Ploypailin THA
32 HO Ka U MAC
33 TINIO Justine Gail PHI
34 FONG Tyanne MAS
35 AUNG Phyu Phyu MYA
36 NGUYEN Thi Thu Phuong VIE
37 ANANDA Mery INA
38 UTEULENOVA Ayauly KAZ
39 HUANG Melanie Xinyi SGP
40 PROVODNIKOVA Kristina KAZ
41 WONG Tatiana Yu Rong SGP
42 NGUYEN Thi Thu Phuong VIE
43 DANIEL Claire AUS
44 YU Li Chun TPE
45 WANGLEMBAM Thoibi Devi IND
46 AWATI Radhika Prakash IND
47 KIRIWENNO Voryn Thalya INA
48 MORTAZAVI Sarvenaz IRI
49 DOUNGPATTRA Sasinpat THA
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 64 fencers)
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rank flag name and first name country
49 SIRIBRAHMANAKUL Karanikar THA
51 TANG Nga Hei MAC

52 AL MUSABI Ashwaq UAE
53 ABOU JAOUDEH Rita LBN
53 ALHOSANI Latifa UAE
55 KWAG Alicia Ji Yeon AUS
56 HUANG Liya MAC
57 LUU Thi Thanh Nhan VIE
58 KOROLEVA Olga KAZ
58 SAGOLSEM Bindu Devi IND
58 WORAVIJIT Natnicha THA
61 SOE Nan Ei MYA
62 KAFI Negin IRI
63 ALBREIKI Noora UAE
64 THAPA Mandira NEP
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